Vendor
Number
324566
324566
324566
324566
595125

53356

77921

98079

74405

76881
215600
604782

29989

53356

53356
102154
102154
249308
249308
320143
324304
324304
324304
406174
593485
596877
596877
596877
596877
596877
596877
596877
602342
603301

82368

98642
605096
605097
604131
604131
604131
588846
598263
598263
598263

66982

74683

97885

28415
108417
127319
131481
174588

Union Bank & Trust
Union Bank & Trust
Union Bank & Trust
Union Bank & Trust Company
Chapman and Cutler LLP

Lincoln Electric System
County/City Property Management
Black Hills Energy

Company
Company
Company

City of Lincoln - Building & Safety

Windstream

Nebraska Nursery & Color Gardens LLC
Hayneedle

National Everything Wholesale

Lincoln Electric System
Lincoln Electric System
Public Building Commission
Public Building Commission
DLR Group Inc

DLR Group Inc

Hawkins Construction

BNSF Railway Company

BNSF Railway Company

BNSF Railway Company

BKD LLP

Agent
Olsson
Olsson
Olsson
Olsson
Olsson

W-9
Associates
Associates
Associates
Associates
Associates
Olsson Associates
Olsson Associates
Dimensional Innovations
Five Nines Technology Group LLC
State of Nebraska
Information Services
Bella Giulietta Inc
Deena Winter

New England Fire & Safety Equipment
New England Fire & Safety Equipment
New England Fire & Safety Equipment

District Energy Corp

PC Sports LLC

PC Sports LLC

PC Sports LLC

Settell's Inc

Downtown Lincoln Association
Copy Services

Lincoln Water System
Citizen Information Center
Urban Development

Public Works Business Office
B & H Photo-Video

West Haymarket Joint Public Agency
Payment Register
12/1/2013 through 12/31/2013

Remark
Haymarket Series
Haymarket Series
Haymarket Series
Haymarket Series
West Haymarket/US Bank
605 N 8th St,Pk Lot Lgh
CITY CONTROLLER-JPA
277 Pinnacle Arena Drive
Team Store Bldg Permit
Billing Number 402-477-6387
Landscape plantings,Nov, 13

2011

200 N 7th, 10/23-11/8/13

277 Pinmacle Arena Dr

Space Rental 12/13

Space Rental 12/13

Amd 4, Smoke model work

Amd 10,IPTV design
#870305,9/29-11/16/13 work
Cust#1006236, August, 2013
Cust#1006236, Sept,2013
Cust#1006236, October, 2013
Client #0081643 WHJPA Audit
Monthly Website Mgmt 11/2013
Services 10/6-11/2/13
Services 10/6-11/2/13
Services 10/6-11/2/13
Services 10/6-11/2/13
Services 10/6-11/2/13
Services 10/6-11/2/13
Girder failure,10/6-11/2/13
Ped Bridge design,Nov'1l3
Wireless Network,10/1-11/30
Oct,2013 on Monitoring #0637
11/13 Data Processing

Occ tax overpayments 1/12-6/12
Red 1 MU BB Parking Refund

Customer WHymktJPA 12/2013

WHJPA GO Bonds Final OS
West Haymarket maint Dec 13
Customer 595381

277 Pinnacle Arena Dr
WHJPA Video 11/14/13
C.Thomas time, Sep-Nov,2013
City staff

Project
195011
195021
195021
195031
8703876

06095
06095
06095
870100
06095
870201
870100
870100
870305
06095
06095
06095
870100
870100
870305
870201
870201
870201
06095
06095
870305
870951
870201
870307
870205
870000
870000
870201
870100
870602
06095
06094
06096
870100
870100
870100
06095
870000
870001
870100
870981
06095
06085
06095
060395
870903
06095
870100

Description
JPA 2010A Debt Service
JPA 2010B/C Debt Service
JPA 2010B/C Debt Service
JPA 2011 Debt Service
WH Line of Credit
W Haymarket Surplus/ O
W Haymarket Surplus/ O
W Haymarket Surplus/ O
WH Arena
W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M
WH HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
WH Arena
WH Arena
WH Core Area Roadway & Utility
W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M
W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M
W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M
WH Arena
Arena
Core Area Roadway & Utility
HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
Haymarket Surplus/ O & M
Haymarket Surplus/ O & M
Core Area Roadway & Utility
ITS & Dynamic Message Signs
HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
Streetscape
Parking Garage #2 P2
General Coordination
General Coordination
HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
WH Arena
WH Voluntary Clean-up Program
W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M
W Haymarket Revenue
W Haymarket Parking Revenue
WH Arena
WH Arena
WH Arena
W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M
WH General Coordination
WH General Coordination P2
WH Arena
WH Series 5
W Haymarket
W Haymarket

R R

M
M
M

'l

WH
WH
WH
WH
WH
W

W

WH
WH
WH
WH
WH
WH
WH
WH

JPA Debt P2
Surplus/ O &
Surplus/ O &
W Haymarket Surplus/ O &
W Haymarket Surplus/ O &
WH Jaylynn Site Purchase
W Haymarket Surplus/ O &
WH Arena

2RIERR

2

Do
Ty

PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
ov
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
ov
ov
ov
PV
PV
PV
PV
1%
ov
v
ov
ov
ov
ov
ov
ov
ov
1%

PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
ov
ov
ov
oV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV
PV

1499041
1499042
1499044
1499045
1499032
1499022
1499028
1499030
1500370
1500746
1500889
1500366
1500364
1500376
1500745
1500747
1500747
1500890
1500891
1500611
1500372
1500373
1500375
1500748
1500749
1500615
1500615
1500615
1500615
1500615
1500615
1500617
1500888
1500887
1501743
1502746
1502769
1502689
1504255
1504255
1504255
1502747
1501736
1501736
1501736
1505352
1505346
1505347
1505349
1505350
1504579
1505351
1504521

Page
Date

2,325,755.
1,855,980.
1,081,181.
2,295,843
15,000.
60.

126.

132.
1,266.

95
86,012.

3,695

7,510.
250.
317.

52.

204.
189.
17,485.
191,310.
26,653.
24,591.

4,307.

9,500.

2,000.

42,052.
1,577.
52,979.
19,535.
70,610.
5,871.
5,535,
338,775.
267,216.

5,203.
162.
172.

5.
1,417.
31,385.
1,907.
131,338.
26,000.
10,000.
15,000.
601.
6,800.
14.

92.

50.
122.
506.
460.

1

- 01/06/14

Payment
Date
12/04/13
12/04/13
12/04/13
12/04/13
12/04/13
12/05/13
12/05/13
12/05/13
12/11/13
12/11/13
12/11/13
12/11/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/12/13
12/18/13
12/18/13
12/18/13
12/18/13
12/19/13
12/19/13
12/19/13
12/19/13
12/19/13
12/19/13
12/19/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13

Payment
Numbexr

506188
506188
506188
506188
506189
66668
66681
66698
506557
506558
506559
506560
66776
66806
66806
66847
66847
66874
66874
66881
66885
66885
66885
66894
66917
66925
66925
66925
66925
66925
66925
66925
66931
66933
507006
507007
507008
507009
25315
25315
25315
67092
67117
67117
67117
507491
507492
507493
507494
507495
507496
507497
507498



Vendor
Number
174588
324566
397124
604227
604227
604227
604227
604227
604227
604227
604227
604774
605123

36863

36863

37233

37233

37233

37233

39781

41507

48021

53356

53356
249308
249308
596608
596877
596877
596877
596877
596877
596877
602078
602078
3665993

Grand
total

B & H Photo-video

Union Bank & Trust Company

Grant Street Group

Radiant
Radiant
Radiant
Radiant
Radiant
Radiant
Radiant
Radiant

Systems
Systems
Systems
Systems
Systems
Systems
Systems
Systems

Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc

Pinnacle Bank Arena

Kristie

Eastman

General Excavating
General Excavating

Olsson Associates
Olsson Associates
Olsson Associates
Olsson Associates

Davis D

Sampson Construction
NMC Exchange LLC
Lincoln Electric System
Lincoln Electric System

DLR Gro
DLR Gro

M A Mortenson Company

Olsson
Olsson
Olsson
Olsson
Olsson
Olsson

esign

up Inc
up Inc

Associates
Associates
Associates
Associates
Associates
Associates
Hausmann-~Dunn,

a Joint Venture
Hausmann-Dunn, a Joint Venture

Gilmore & Bell PC

West Haymarket Joint Public Agency
Payment Register
12/1/2013 through 12/31/2013

Remark

Account acceptance and setup
WHJIPA Series 2013 GO bonds

Support, 9/20/13
Support, 11/12/13
Support, 9/16/13

Support, 9/14/13

Support,9/13/13
Support,11/11/13
Support,9/14/13
Support,9/14/13

Sapp Bros. inv#733021,733517
ASU Mens BB Parking Refund
Remediation,N St.North
Remediation,N St.North
Parking Deck 2 inspects
Parking Deck 3 inspects

W Haymkt wetland monitoring
Parking Deck#3 work
Infrastructure Impr,Nov'1l3
3840570 tax exempt

525 N St, 10/29-12/2/13
601 N St,2, 10/29-12/2/13
Donor Wall Design work
Nov,2013 Fixed Reimb Exp
GMP Arena work,Nov,2013
Arena design, Nov,2013
Arena design,Nov, 2013
Arena design,Nov,2013
Arena design,Nov,2013
Arena design,Nov, 2013
Arena design,Nov, 2013

Deck 2 work, Nov,2013

Deck 3 work,Nov,2013
Matter 601933.010

Project
870100
870981
870981
870100
870100
870100
870100
870100
870100
870100
870100
870201

06096
870602
870607
870205
870206
870201

06095
870206
870307
870201
870305
870305
870100
870100
870100
870201
870307
870205
870000
870951
870305
870205
870206
870981

Description

Arena

Series 5 JPA Debt P2
Series 5 JPA Debt P2
Arena

Arena

Arena

Arena

Arena

Arena

Arena

Arena

HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr

W Haymarket Parking Revenue

WH
WH
WH
WH
WH

Voluntary Clean-up Program
JayLynn/Watson/Alter N
Parking Garage #2 P2
Parking Garage #3 P2
HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr

W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M

WH
WH
WH

=
=~

EEEREEEEEEER-EE:

Parking Garage #3 P2
Streetscape

HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
Core Area Roadway & Utility
Core Area Roadway & Utility
Arena

Arena

Arena
HymktPkLot , FestSp&PedGrdStr
Streetscape

Parking Garage #2 P2
General Coordination

ITS & Dynamic Message Signs
Core Area Roadway & Utility
Parking Garage #2 P2
Parking Garage #3 P2

Series 5 JPA Debt P2

1504521
1505353
1505356
1504632
1504633
1504634
1504635
1504636
1504637
1504638
1504639
1504580
1504425
1504655
1504655
1504584
1504588
1504593
1505344
1504640
1504612
1504581
1504577
1504578
1504641
1504642
1504661
1504669
1504669
1504669
1504669
1504669
1504669
1504654
1504654
1506229

Page
Date

46,710.46
200,000.00
1,177.00
2,368.25
860.00
380.64
23,001.18
82,404.00
1,866.85
288.80

58.40
2,500.00
10,000.00
1,781,580.00
39,605.79
6,394.35
66,351.16
9,256.08
568.04
33,780.49
364,768.00
1,104,709.00
50,000.00

12,828,186.30

2

- 01/06/14

Payment
Date
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/25/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/30/13

Payment
Number

507498
507499
507500
507501
507501
507501
507501
507501
507501
507501
507501
507502
507503
67188
67188
67189
67189
67189
67189
67197
67201
67207
67208
67208
67282
67282
67317
67318
67318
67318
67318
67318
67318
67325
67325
25354



